



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2984 of 2025

SANGITKALA BHARADWAJ *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

30/03/2026	Mr. Siddhant Kumar Das, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case in the first week of May 2026 awaiting service report of respondents No. 3 & 5. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen